1
94
44
99
33
54
9

8

20
10
35

g,

YemnioHaT YIJI

2018/19 4-i Typ, MaTy Ne24

Hepning, 12.08.2018, 17:00, "YkpaiHa", JlbBiB. 27°C. nagadi: 5352

«KapnaTtu» JIbBiB

Ky4nHCbKMiA Makcum
MipowHivyeHko [eHnc
®epeubkun Aptem (K)
Merpemiy Agi
MsakyLwwko Ceprin
NebeneHko OpecT
Myuynsak Onekcin
BepbHuin Hazap

[i ®paHko
Kappackanb

Lsen Map'aH

3anacHi

71
18
11
17
57
21
95

lNeHbKOB 'epmaH
Pogpiro B.

K. MeHpec

lonoatok Oner
bopopnan Oner

Epbec KpicTiaH OamiaH
CikaH JaHuno

TpeHep
BonynwunH Oner

ApbiTp:
KpusoHocoB Mukona
AcucCTeHT 1:

XonoauHcebkun OnekcaHap

ACUCTEHT 2:
ManaH4yyk Muxanno
4-v apbiTp:
Ko3umpaubkuin Makcum

CnocTepiray apbiTpaxy:

KypraHoB Banepin
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«30psA» JlyraHcbK

Maxapagse 3aypi
CsaTok OnekcaHgp
XaparTiH Irop
XOMYeHOBCbKNA OMUTPO
MuxanniyeHko boroaH
BepHnay6 BiTanin
JlegHeB borpaH

Tumynk OnekcaHap
KapaBaeB OnekcaHap (K)
Pathaenb

Cinac

3anacHi

S Ul B~

7
19
22

YyBaeB Oner
Mpuinma Bacnnb
loppieHko ApTem
KameHioka Mukuta
KoyepriH Bnagucnas
JlyHb0B Makcum
Kabaes Bnagucnas

TpeHep
BepHuay6 HOpin

Lenerar:

HackasnoB BikTop
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YemnioHaT YIJ1, 2018/19, 4-n Typ, MaTy Ne24

Hegings, 12.08.2018, 17:00, "YkpaiHa", JlbsiB. 27°C. ['napayi: 5352

. 01
«KapnaTtun» JIbBiB 0 «30pa» JlyraHCbK
25' 3 CaTok OnekcaHap
, 96 Cinac
49 N 4 Mpunma Bacunb
10 Kappackanb ,
18 Poppiro B. N 39
, 17 NepHes boroaH
63 N 7 Ko4epriH Bnagucnas
75 14 MunxannivyeHko borpgaH
77 () 8 XapariH Irop
20 [i ®paHko ,
11 K. MeHpec N /8
54 JNlebepeHko OpecT 81
33 Makywko Ceprin ,
95 CikaH JaHwnno N 66
\ 21 Pachaenb
87 i 19 JlyHboB Makcum
90+5' 10 XoM4eHOBCbKUIA OMUTPO
11 K. MeHpec 90+5'
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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